
Krishnagar Women's College 
Aurobindo Sarani, Krishnagar, Nadia. PIN-741101 

List of Holidays 2023 

Date: 21-12-2023 

Specification 
English New Year's Day 

Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 
Netaji's Birth Day 

Day before Saraswati Puja 
Republic Day & Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 

Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barmna 

Shivaratri 
Doljatra 

Holi (Day after Doljatra) 
Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur (Madhu 

Krishna Troyodashi Tithi 
Mahavir Jayanti 

Good Friday 
Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Bengali New Year's Day (Nababarsha) 
Day before Eid-U1-Fitr 

Date No. of Day/s 

1 January, Sunday 
12 January, Thursday 
23 January, Monday 

25 January, Wednesday 
26 January, Thursday 
14 February, Tuesday 

18 February, Saturday 
7th March, Tuesday 
8 March, Wednesday 

19 March, Sunday 

4th April, Tuesday 
7th April, Friday 
14th April, Friday 
15th April, Saturday 
21 April, Friday 

22 April, Saturday 
1 May, Monday 

Sth May, Friday 
9 May, Tuesday 

20 June, Tuesday 
29 June, Thursday 
29th July, Saturday 

15 August, Tuesday 
30th August, Wednesday 

6th September, Wednesday 
28 September,Thursday 
2nd October, Monday 

14th October, Saturday 
18 October, Wednesday - 16 | Puja Vacation ( includes 4 Sundays and other Govt. 

November, Thursday 
19 November, Sunday 
20 November, Monday 

21 November, Tuesday 
22 November, Wednesday 

27th November, Monday 
25 December, Monday 

Principal's Dicsretion 

Eid-Ul-Fitr 

May Day 
Buddha Purnima 

Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore 
Rathayatra 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 
Muharran 

Independence Day 
Rakhi Bandhan 

Janmastami 
Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 
Birth Day of Gandhiji 

Mahalaya 
25 

Holidays 
Chhat Puja 

Additional Day for Chhat Puja 
Jagaddhatri Puja 

Day after Jagaddhatri Puja 
Birth Day of Guru Nanak 

Christmas Day 
9 

Total 65 

Da-
Sd-

Principal 
Krishnagar Women's College 



Krishnagar Women's College 
Aurobindo Sarani, Krishnagar, Nadia, WB, PIN-741101 

Days which are observed/celebrated by the NSS Unit of the College 
Youth Day (12th January) 

Birthday of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose (23rd January) 
National Girl Child Day(24th January) 

Republic Day (26th January) 
International Mother Language Day (21st February) 

National Science Day (28th February) 
International Women's Day (8th March) 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore (9th May)_ 
Anti Terrorism Day (21st May) 

World Environment Day (5th June) 
Van Mahotsav Week (1-7 July) 
Birthday of D.L. Roy (19th July) 

College Foundation Day (7th August) 
Independence day (15th August) 

International literacy Day ( 8th September) 
NSS Day (25th September) 

Communal Harmony Day (2nd October) 
World Human Rights Day (10th December) 

Na 

Sd/ 

Principal 
Krishnagar Women's College 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

